Qualifikationsturnier Hamburg
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Deutsche Schach-Amateurmeisterschaft
RAMADA Cup 63 2013/2014

Qualifikationsturnier Hamburg

Gruppe D - Teilnehmer

TNr Teilnehmer DWZ Titel Elo
Gerdau, Niklas 1605 1699
Henschen, Patrick 1503 1695
Schoknecht, Sabine 1576 1693
Dr. Schreiner, Jurgen 1356 1692
Uecker, Mario 1522 1692
Ehrich, Dieter 1459 1689
Schénemann, Thomas 1686
Nabel, Jens 1685
Dinse, Michael 1663 1683
Mather-Tirk, Stefan 1591 1683
Heine, Mario 1683
Bascheck, Ralf 1658 1682
Beifus, David 1459 1682
Beilfu3, Bjérn 1447 1682
Eschweiler, Markus 1542 1681
Schuette, Herbert 1676
Thomas, Andreas 1676
Heinemann, Ulrich 1675
Dr. Ludwig, Timm 1444 1674
Drapkin, Lazar 1395 1671
Biicker, Simone 1535 1669
Melnikov, Aleks 1669
Andris, Georg 1604 1668
Finkhaeuser, Jens 1667
Rinkewitz, Frank 1667
Cornels, Max 1579 1664
Stenzel, Michael 1663
Raedisch, Peter 1626 1662
Bdrner, Heinrich 1442 1661
Schoppe, Gottfried 1505 1661
Alba, Sven 1661
Mittelstaedt, Ewald 1373 1660
Tiarks, Jann-Christian 1618 1650

33
34

Hotaki, Mohammed Shah 1647

Verein/Ort

SC Turm Lineburg e.V.
Verein Segeberger SF
Hamburg

ASV Grin-WeiB Wismar

TuS 1860 Magdeburg

PSV Ribnitz-Damgarten

TuS 1860 Magdeburg
Volksdorfer SK 1948

SC Turm Reinfeld

SK Weisse Dame Hamburg
TuS Osterburg Weida
Schachklub Sieker Bielefeld
SG Glinde

Hamburger SK von 1830 eV
SK Marmstorf GW Harburg
SF Hamburg eV 1934

SC Wrist-Kellinghusen von 1979
Bille SC von 1924 e.V.

SV Bad Bevensen

SAbt SV Billst.-Horn 91

SV Bad Bevensen

SAbt SV Billst.-Horn 91

SG Glinde

SV Diag.Harburg 1926 eV

SC Schwarz-Wei3 Northeim
FC ST.Pauli 1910 eV SAbt
Turnverein Witzhelden 1884 e.V.
SF Hamburg eV 1934

SV Bad Bevensen

SK Caissa Rahlstedt von 1965 e.V
SF Sasel 1947

SC Tarrasch 45 Miinchen

SC Empor Potsdam 1952 e.V.
TV Freiberg 1844

06.01.2014



Qualifikationsturnier Hamburg

TNr Teilnehmer
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Wetterling, Manfred
Zamboni, Carlo
Baum, Frank-Christian
Patsch, Frank
Rdnker, Sebastian
Krafzik, Roland
Holzhiter, Thomas

Dr. Gutschke, Karl-Ulrich

Bissinger, Gerhard
Steffens, Heinrich
Klausberger, Wolfgang
Hopmann, Thomas
Heine, Robert

van Kempen, Susanne
Frackowiak, Stanislaw
KumbernuB, Torsten
Weis, Hans-Jlirgen
Chbib, Nabil

Branditz, Heiko

Krug, Franz-Dieter
Erdmann, Frank
Schaub, Karl-Heinz
Prange, Joerg

Dyck, Ernst

Dr. Meier, Waldemar
Demond, Ricardo
Fischer, Bastian
Holinka, Henning
Orion, Jérg

Bartels, Glinther
Niemietz, Peter
Yousofi, Ahmad
Hallensleben, Gerhard
Kruger, Detlef

Kurch, Sebastian
Priess, Holger
Stolzenwald, Frank
Amler, Pierre Arivert
Levintovskiy, Semen
Knof, Henrike
Kaeding, Bernd
Niesel, Tobias
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1469
1616
1640
1640
1638
1636
1633
1629
1627
1364
1459
1614
1613
1613
1534
1605
1395
1600
1598
1448
1591
1320
1588
1477
1586
1585
1449
1540
1577
1327
1573
1570
1565
1565
1560
1378
1436
1556
1551
1548
1546
1544

1646
1643

1617
1615

1608

1604

1591

1588

1587

1584

1583

1573

1558
1557

1550

Stahl Blankenburg

Niendorfer TSV 1919 SAbt

SK Lister Turm

FC ST.Pauli 1910 eV SAbt
Hannover

Blau-WeiB Vetschau 90

SV 90 Havelberg
Hildesheimer SV

Schachklub Altona v.1873/Finkenw
Schwarzenbeker SK
Barmbeker SK 1926 eV

FC ST.Pauli 1910 eV SAbt
TuS Osterburg Weida
Schachverein Opladen 1922 e.V.
Hamburger SK von 1830 eV
SC Mecklenburger Springer
Bille SC von 1924 e.V.

SF Barsinghausen
Reideburger SV 90 Halle
Schachvereinigung 1928 Alsdorf e
TSG 1861 Taucha

TSV Marienfelde 1890 e.V.
Hannover 96

Schwarzenbeker SK
Helmstedter SV

SC Buer-Hassel 1919 e.V.
Schach-Club Vaterstetten
Hamburger SK von 1830 eV
Lufthansa

Schwarzenbeker SK

SV Energie Stendal
Hamburger SK von 1830 eV
SV Bad Bevensen

TSG Rot-WeiB Fredersdorf/Vogelsd
Hamburger SK von 1830 eV
SF Hamburg eV 1934

SF Hamburg eV 1934

Bille SC von 1924 e.V.

SAbt SV Billst.-Horn 91

SG Pléner See

SV Bargteheide
Schachgemeinschaft Porz e.V.
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TNr Teilnehmer

77 Baldauf, Karsten
78 Winkler, Finn Lukas
79 Pollok, Horst

80 Baar, Clemens

81 Renzelmann, Jannis
82 Geibel, Henning
83 Gerken, Frieso

84 Milz, Waldemar
85 Will, Thomas

86 Ruider, Thomas
87 Nulken, Michael
88 Herrmann, Sabine
89 Untiedt, Jan Niklas
90 Kuschel, Heidi

91 Betke, Arno

92 Bugdahl, Felix

93 Zumbholz, Jan

94 Déring, Hartmut
95 Gross, Daniel

96 Botte, Frederik
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1540
1540
1537
1536
1532
1254
1443
1526
1524
1522
1323
1381
1519
1517
1507
1505
1503
1502
1502
1501

1530
1527

1521
1520

1471

SV Bad Bevensen

SC Uetersen

SC Wrist-Kellinghusen von 1979
SK Lister Turm

SV Laatzen

SV Bargteheide

SC Turm Lineburg e.V.

Bille SC von 1924 e.V.

Caissa Schwarmstedt

SF Sasel 1947

VB Ottersleben

SF Hamburg eV 1934

Post SV Uelzen

SVG Lauterbach

SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SV Holstein Quickborn

TV Fischbek Suederelbe

SF Barsinghausen
Schachverein Wermelskirchen 32
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